Introduction
The SH model process pressure gauges meet the stringent
demands of low pressure measurements in process industries.
These Shaffer diaphragm gauges have a relatively high
actuating force. The annular clamped diaphragm is extensively
insensitive to vibrations. With highly viscous, crystalline or
strongly heterogeneous media, open process connections are
used to ensure that the gauges are easy to clean.

BC 0 + 6000
Ordering Information
Ordering example : SHE1CABAL- 0000 (Standard Code)
* We offer other scales such as mBar, mWc etc. with equivalent ranges on request
**For ranges, please refer to pressure range tables
*** for special requirement please consult Forbes Marshall
** ** * ** *
Range **
Engineering Unit*
mmWc *
Model   SH
*
Direct Bottom  1
Mountings
* * * *
Window
Toughened Glass (Std.)
Shatterproof Laminated
Safety Glass
Pointer
Micrometer Pointer
Movement
SS 304 (Std.)
SS 316
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316 L (Std.)
Tests and Certificates
Three point calibration certificate
Five point calibration certificate
Material test certificates for wetted parts
NACE conformity for wetted parts
Helium leak test
Special requirement – please specify*
Dial Size
100 mm   E
150 mm   F
Connection Size
1/4"    A
3/8”   B
1/2”   C
M20X1.5P  1
Specials***  Z
Connection Type
NPT (M)   A
BSP (M)   B
BSPT (M)  C
Metric Thread (M)  M
Specials***  Z
Optional Features
Accuracy 2% of FS
Over range protection of 150% of FS***
Tag marking on dial
SS tag plate
2” Pipe mounting bracket in SS 304
2” Pipe mounting bracket in SS 316
Internal vacuum stop
External zero adjustment
Diaphragm and PTFE protection – specify type
of protection
Special flange process connection *
Special requirement – please specify *
Case and Bezel
SS304 (Std.)
SS 316
Top Chamber
MS Powder Coated
Top Chamber
SS 304 (Std.)
Carbon Steel
SS 316
Diaphragm
SS 316 L (Std.)